Wednesday May 15

9:00-12:00 Francais lang.
seconde Base Sec. 5 (MEES)

Monday May 27

Tuesday May 28

Wednesday May 29

Thursday May 30

Friday May 31

9:00-12:00 English Sec. 5
(MEES)

9:00-12:00 English Sec. 5
(MEES)

9:00-12:00 English Sec. 5
(MEES)

Monday June 3

Tuesday June 4

Wednesday June 5

Thursday June 6

Friday June 7

9:00-11:00 Francais lang.
seconde Base Sec. 5 (MEES)

9:00-12:00 Francais lang.
enrichi Sec. 5 (MEES)

9:00-12:00 Francais lang.
enrichi Sec. 5 (MEES)

9:00-11:00 Physics Lab Sec. 5

9:15- 12:15 English Sec. 4

Monday June 10

Tuesday June 11

Wednesday June 12

Thursday June 13

Friday June 14

9:00-11:00 Math CST Sec. 4

9:00-11:00 Chemistry Sec. 5

9:00-11:30 Math Sec. 1

Situational Lab Exam Reasoning 9:00-11:00 Francais Sec. 1 9:00-11:00 History Sec. 1
9:00-12:00 Math Sec. 2
9:00-11:00 Science Sec. 1 9:00-11:30 English Sec. 1 Reasoning 9:00-11:00 Francais Sec. 2 9:00-11:00 Science Sec. 2

9:00-11:00 History Sec. 2

9:00-11:30 English Sec. 2 +
WOTP 1

9:00-12:00 Math Sec. 3
Reasoning + VEEP

9:00-12:00 History Sec. 3

9:00-12:00 English Sec. 3 +
VEEP

9:00-12:00 French Sec. 3 +
VEEP

9:00-12:00 History Sec. 4
(MEES)

9:00-12:00 Math SN Sec. 4
Reasoning

9:00-12:00 Francais Sec. 4

9:00-12:00 General Science
Sec. 4 (MEES)

9:00-12:00 Chemistry Sec. 5
Theory

9:00-12:00 Math Sec. 5
Reasoning

9:00-12:00 Applied Science
Sec. 4 (MEES)

9:00-12:00 Physics Sec. 5
Theory

Monday June 17

Tuesday June 18

Wednesday June 19

Thursday June 20

Friday June 21

9:00-12:00 Applied Science
Theory Sec. 3 + VEEP

9:00-12:00 Math CST Sec. 4
Reasoning

9:00-11:00 Environmental
Science Sec. 4

9:00-12:00 General Science
Sec. 3 Theory

9:00-11:00 Math SN Sec. 4
Situational






